
 [GeV]χM
1 10 210 310

]2
-N

uc
le

on
 C

ro
ss

 S
ec

tio
n 

[c
m

χ

-4610

-4510

-4410

-4310

-4210

-4110

-4010

-3910

-3810

-3710

-3610

-1CMS, 90% CL, 8 TeV, 19.7 fb

-1CMS, 90% CL, 7 TeV, 5.0 fb

LUX 2013

superC
D

M
S

C
D

M
S

lite

XENON100

COUPP 2012

SIMPLE 2012
CoGeNT 2011

CDMS II

CMS

Spin Independent

2Λ

q)µγq)(χ
µ

γχ(

Vector

3Λ4

2)νµ
a(G

s
αχχ

Scalar

-1CMS, 90% CL, 8 TeV, 19.7 fb


	Contents
	Page 1


